10/09/2014

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK:

DATE RANGE:

*

VENDOR I.D.

237

5836

4943

1906

1906

C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK

C-CHECK
C-CHECK

C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK

C-CHECK

C-CHECK

M-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK

1:35 PM

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
Jackson County

8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

NAME

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

JACKSON ELECTRIC COOP INC
JACKSON ELECTRIC COOP INVOIDED
VOID CHECK

STEPHEN LANG

STEPHEN LANG VOIDED
VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

JEREMY PETRU

JEREMY PETRU VOIDED
SHERIFF JESS HOWELL

SHERIFF JESS HOWELL UNPOST
SHERIFF JESS HOWELL

SHERIFF JESS HOWELL UNPOST
VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

VOID CHECK

STATUS

<< < << << << << <<

<

<

<< << << < << << <<<<<< <L <<<<<<<

CHECK
DATE

8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/11/2014

8/11/2014
8/11/2014

8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/11/2014

8/11/2014

8/11/2014

8/28/2014
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014

AMOUNT

DISCOUNT

CHECK
NO

066443
066444
066450
066458
066480
066481

066500
066501

066508
066519
066520
066523
066527

066530

066543

066543
066565
066566
066567
066572
066603
066604
066605
066606
066607
066608
066609
066610
066611
066612
066613
066614
066615
066616
066617
066618
066619
066620
066621
066622
066636
066637
066645

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

995.

153.

83CR

00CR

.00CR

.00CR

.00CR



10/09/2014 1:35 PM
VENDOR SET: 01
BANK : *

Jackson C
ALL BANKS

ounty

DATE RANGE: 8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

VENDOR I.D.

C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
5506
C-CHECK
5506
M-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK

NAME

VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID

JACOB WADE WHITLEY
(JAKE)
JACOB WADE WHITLEY
(JAKE)

JACOB

JACOB
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK

STATUS

< << <<<<<S<< << <L <CS<< << <K<K << <S<S <<

<

< << < << << < <K< << <

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK
DATE

8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/25/2014

8/25/2014

9/22/2014
9/08/2014
9/08/2014
9/08/2014
9/08/2014
9/08/2014
9/08/2014
9/08/2014
9/08/2014
9/08/2014
9/08/2014
9/08/2014
9/08/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014

AMOUNT

DISCOUNT

CHECK
NO

066649
066650
066651
066652
066653
066715
066739
066740
066741
066742
066743
066744
066745
066746
066747
066748
066749
066750
066751
066752
066753
066754
066755
066756
066757
066758
066759
066760
066776
066777

066779

066779
066812
066820
066828
066829
066834
066850
066878
066882
066896
066897
066898
066906
066946
066947

PAGE: 2

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

2,700.00CR

2,700.00CR



10/09/2014 1:35 PM
VENDOR SET: 01

BANK: * ALL BANKS

Jackson County

DATE RANGE: 8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

VENDOR I.D.

C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
T.164
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK

NAME

VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID

CHERIE D ROBINSON
CHERIE D ROBINSON

VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK

STATUS
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A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK
DATE

9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014

9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014

AMOUNT

DISCOUNT

CHECK
NO

066948
066949
066950
066951
066952
066953
066954
066955
066956
066957
066958
066959
066960
066961
066962
066963
066964
066965
066982
066983
066995
066996
066997
066998
067003
067004
067014
067026
067027
067028
067044
067046
067076
067082
067083
067084

067102
067109
067120
067121
067122
067123
067124
067125
067126
067127
067128

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

119.84CR



10/09/2014 1:35 PM
VENDOR SET: 01

Jackson County
BANK: * ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE: 8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

VENDOR I.D.

C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK

** TOTALS * *
REGULAR CHECKS:
HAND CHECKS:
DRAFTS:
EFT:
NON CHECKS:

VOID CHECKS:

TOTAL ERRORS: 0

VENDOR SET: 01 BANK:

BANK: * TOTALS:

*

NAME

VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK

NO

O O O oo

NO
TOTALS: 150

150

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

VOID DEBITS
VOID CREDITS

STATUS

< << < << << < <K< << <<

CHECK
DATE

9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014

0.00
7,141.67CR

AMOUNT

INVOICE AMOUNT
0.00
0.00
.00
.00
.00

o

o o

7,141.67CR

INVOICE AMOUNT
7,141.67CR

7,141.67CR

DISCOUNT

CHECK
NO

067129
067130
067131
067132
067133
067134
067135
067136
067137
067138
067139
067140
067161
067162
067163
067169

DISCOUNTS

0.

oo oo

00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

DISCOUNTS

0

0.

.00

00

PAGE:

CHECK CHECK
STATUS AMOUNT

CHECK AMOUNT

0.
.00
.00
.00
.00

oo oo

00

CHECK AMOUNT

0.

0.

00

00



10/09/2014 1:35 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 02 Jackson County
BANK: CAFE  CAFETERIA REIMB ACCOUNT
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014
CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK

VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)

I-8/7/14 8/1-8/7 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT D 8/07/2014 000000

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/1 MEDICAL REIMBURS 28.00

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/2 MEDICAL REIMBURS 20.00

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/5 MEDICAL REIMBURS 25.00

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/6 MEDICAL REIMBURS 83.97

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/7 MEDICAL REIMBURS 70.20 227.17
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)

1-8/18/14 8/8-8/18 MEDICAL REIMB D 8/18/2014 000000

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/8 MEDICAL REIMBURS 54.69

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/9 MEDICAL REIMBURS 205.00

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/10 MEDICAL REIMBUR 157.65

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/14 MEDICAL REIMBUR 25.00

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/15 MEDICAL REIMBUR 63.42

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/16 MEDICAL REIMBUR 70.00

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/17 MEDICAL REIMBUR 10.00 585.76
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)

1-8/25/14 8/19-8/25 MEDICAL REIMB D 8/25/2014 000000

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/19 MEDICAL REIMBUR 10.00

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/20 MEDICAL REIMBUR 92.61 102.61
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)

I-9/10/14 9/1-9/10 MEDICAL REIMB D 9/10/2014 000000

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 9/9 MEDICAL REIMBURS 43.42 43.42
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)

1-9/18/14 9/11-9/18 MEDICAL REIMB D 9/18/2014 000000

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 9/11 MEDICAL REIMBUR 25.00

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 9/14 MEDICAL REIMBUR 20.00

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 9/17 MEDICAL REIMBUR 27.00 72.00
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)

1-9/22/14 9/19-9/22 MEDICAL REIMB D 9/22/2014 000000

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 9/20 MEDICAL REIMBUR 33.51 33.51
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)

1-9/25/14 9/23-9/25 MEDICAL REIMB D 9/25/2014 000000

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 9/24 MEDICAL REIMBUR 5.00

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 9/25 MEDICAL REIMBUR 179.00 184.00
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)

I-9/30/14 9/26-9/30 MEDICAL REIMB D 9/30/2014 000000

99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 9/27 MEDICAL REIMBUR 12.99 12.99



10/09/2014 1:35 PM
VENDOR SET: 02
BANK: CAFE
DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

** TOTALS
REGULAR CHECKS:
HAND CHECKS:
DRAFTS:

EFT:

NON CHECKS:

VOID CHECKS:

TOTAL ERRORS: 0

VENDOR SET:

BANK: CAFE TOT.

Jackson County

CAFETERIA REIMB ACCOUNT
8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

NAME

* K

G/L ACCOUNT

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

NO

99

02 BANK: CAFE TOTALS:

ALS:

NO

CHECK
STATUS DATE
0
0
8
0
0
0 VOID DEBITS 0.00
VOID CREDITS 0.00
** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **
NAME
FLEX PLAN (125)
*%x FUND TOTAL ***
8
8

CHE
AMOUNT DISCOUNT
INVOICE AMOUNT DISCOUNTS

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,261.46 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
AMOUNT
1,261.46
1,261.46
INVOICE AMOUNT DISCOUNTS
1,261.46 0.00
1,261.46 0.00

CK
NO

PAGE:
CHECK CHECK
STATUS AMOUNT

CHECK AMOUNT
0.00

0.00
1,261.46
0.00

0.00

CHECK AMOUNT
1,261.46

1,261.46



10/09/2014
VENDOR SET:
BANK :

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

109

1:35 PM
01
FPB

Jackson County

PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

NAME

AM FAMILY LIFE ASSUR.

I-020201408057640 AFLAC
99 000-2061 AFLAC
I-020201408197655 AFLAC
99 000-2061 AFLAC
I-030201408057640 AFLAC
99 000-2061 AFLAC
I-030201408197655 AFLAC
99 000-2061 AFLAC

109 AM FAMILY LIFE ASSUR.
I-020201409037665 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
I-020201409177699 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
I-030201409037665 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
I-030201409177699 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
198 PROSPERITY BANK
I-T1 201408057640 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS
99 000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE
I-T3 201408057640 FICA WITHHOLDINGS
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
21 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES

OPTIONAL INSURANCE
(LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
OPTIONAL INSURANCE
(LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
OPTIONAL INSURANCE
(LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
OPTIONAL INSURANCE
(LIFE, CANCER, ICU)

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

STAT

D

AFLAC

AFLAC

AFLAC

AFLAC

AFLAC

AFLAC

AFLAC

AFLAC

D

CHECK
Us DATE

8/22/2014
OPTIONAL INSUR
8/22/2014
OPTIONAL INSUR
8/22/2014
OPTIONAL INSUR
8/22/2014
OPTIONAL INSUR

9/19/2014
OPTIONAL INSUR
9/19/2014
OPTIONAL INSUR
9/19/2014
OPTIONAL INSUR
9/19/2014
OPTIONAL INSUR

8/08/2014

FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS

D
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA

8/08/2014
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS

AMOUNT

341.

1,047.

1,047.

1,079.

1,015.

13, 346.

241.
577.
417.
53.
480.
264.
165.
207.
311.
180.
345.
168.
99.
61.
1,524.
1,213.
99.
25.
261.
59.
165.
79.
28.

24

.24

28

28

.54

.94

52

04

DISCOUNT

CHECK

NO

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

2,777.04

2,777.04



10/09/2014 1:35 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE: 8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T3 201408057640 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 8/08/2014 000000
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 119.23
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 51.31
31 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 44.02
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 15.14
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 392.51
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 408.82
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 363.07
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 479.66
99 000-2026 FICA FICA WITHHOLDINGS 8,911.05
I-T4 201408057640 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 8/08/2014 000000
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 56.46
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 135.01
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 97.66
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 12.55
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 112.27
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 61.96
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 38.80
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 48.52
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 72.76
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 42.15
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 80.87
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 39.47
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 23.18
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 14.46
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 356.53
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 283.69
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 23.20
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 6.01
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 61.27
10 600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 13.92
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 38.69
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 18.63
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 6.66
21 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.06
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 27.88
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 12.00
31 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 10.30
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 3.54
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 91.79
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 95.61
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 84.91
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 112.19

99 000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2,084.00 35,336.17



10/09/2014 1:35 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE: 8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK

I-T1 201408197655 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 8/22/2014 000000
99 000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 14,544.96
I-T3 201408197655 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 8/22/2014 000000
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 241.43

10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 577.217

10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 417.57

10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS 53.64

10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 465.16

10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 254.56

10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 165.89

10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 208.63

10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 311.12

10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 180.24

10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 385.26

10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 168.76

10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 99.14

10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 103.07

10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,815.60

10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,267.50

10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 99.22

10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 25.68

10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 267.14

10 600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 55.52

10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 165.98

10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 74.92

19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 34.78

21 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 4.53

25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 119.23

29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 51.91

31 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 47.28

32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 35.76

41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 392.50

42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 431.94

43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 367.17

44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 479.66

99 000-2026 FICA FICA WITHHOLDINGS 9,368.06
I-T4 201408197655 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 8/22/2014 000000
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 56.46

10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 135.01

10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 97.66

10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 12.55

10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 108.79

10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 59.54

10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 38.80

10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 48.80

10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 72.76

10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 42.15



10/09/2014
VENDOR SET:
BANK :

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

198
I-T4
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
19
21
25
29
31
32
41
42
43
44
99

198
I-T1
99
I-T3
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1:35 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
01 Jackson County

FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

CHECK

NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT

PROSPERITY BANK CONT
201408197655 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 8/22/2014
499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 90.10
510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 39.47
551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 23.18
552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 24.11
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 424.59
561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 296.41
562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 23.20
570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 6.01
595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 62.48
600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 12.99
650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 38.81
665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 17.52
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 8.13
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.06
571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 27.88
408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 12.14
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 11.06
697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 8.36
611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 91.79
612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 101.01
613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 85.87
614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 112.19
000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2,190.88

PROSPERITY BANK
201409037665 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 9/05/2014
000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 13,651.50
201409037665 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 9/05/2014
400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 241.43
401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 577.27
403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 417.57
406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS 53.64
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 465.16
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 266.13
455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 204.53
456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 208.28
495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 311.12
497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 180.24
499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 369.76
510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 168.76
551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 99.14
552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 103.07
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,532.12
561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,306.08
562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 99.22
570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 25.68

DISCOUNT

CHECK
NO

000000

000000

000000

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

37,662.84



10/09/2014
VENDOR SET:
BANK :

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

198

I-T4
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
19
21
25
29
31
32
41
42

1:35 PM

01 Jackson County

FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK
NAME STATUS DATE
PROSPERITY BANK CONT
201409037665 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 9/05/2014
595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
000-2026 FICA FICA WITHHOLDINGS
201409037665 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 9/05/2014
400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

AMOUNT

245,
71.
163.
4.
29.
.52
120.
51.
41.
15.
396.
402.
373.
455.
9,075.

56.
135.
97.
.55
108.
62.
47.
48.
2.
42.
86.
.47
23.
24.
358.
305.
23.
.01
57.
16.
38.
17.
.84

12

28.
.13
.66
.64
92.
94.

12

33
34
01
92
26

90
86
32
52
42
09
77
65
11

46
01
66

79
24
84
72
76
15
48

18
11
28
43
20

38
69
12
52

27

70
03

PAGE: 11
CHECK CHECK CHECK
DISCOUNT NO STATUS AMOUNT
000000
000000



10/09/2014
VENDOR SET:
BANK :

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

198

198

I-T1
99

I-T3
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
19
21
25
29
31
32
41
42
43
44
99

I-T4
10
10
10
10

1:35 PM
01 Jackson County

FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

201409037665
613-4201
614-4201
000-2026

201409177699
000-2025
201409177699
400-4201
401-4201
403-4201
406-4201
437-4201
450-4201
455-4201
456-4201
495-4201
497-4201
499-4201
510-4201
551-4201
552-4201
560-4201
561-4201
562-4201
570-4201
595-4201
600-4201
650-4201
665-4201
437-4201
560-4201
571-4201
408-4201
450-4201
697-4201
611-4201
612-4201
613-4201
614-4201
000-2026
201409177699
400-4201
401-4201
403-4201
406-4201

NAME

PROSPERITY BANK
MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FICA

CONT

PROSPERITY BANK

FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS
PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE
FICA WITHHOLDINGS

FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FICA

MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY

CHECK

STATUS DATE

D 9/05/2014
MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

D 9/19/2014
FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS
D 9/19/2014
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS

D 9/19/2014
MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

AMOUNT

87.
106.
2,122.

13,452.

241.
577.
417.

53.
465.
266.
192.
203.
311.
180.
342.
168.

99.
103.

1,532.

1,264.

99.

25.
243.

65.
162.

74.

.76

.53

121.

51.
33.

.72
386.
411.
336.
455,

8,950.

41

17

56.
135.
97.
12.

41
57
36

66

43
27
57
64
16
13
17
79
12
24
37
76
14
07
44
71
22

09
04
74
92

94
00
10

70
71
31
65
12

46
01
66
55

DISCOUNT

PAGE: 12

CHECK CHECK CHECK

NO STATUS AMOUNT
000000

36,046.44
000000
000000
000000



10/09/2014
VENDOR SET:
BANK :

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

198
I-T4
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
19
21
25
29
31
32
41
42
43
44
99

198

I-T1
99

I-T3
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1:35 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
01 Jackson County

FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

CHECK

NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT

PROSPERITY BANK CONT
201409177699 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 9/19/2014
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 108.79
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 62.24
455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 44,95
456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 47.67
495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 72.76
497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 42.15
499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 80.07
510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 39.47
551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 23.18
552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 24.11
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 358.35
561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 295.77
562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 23.20
570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 6.01
595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 56.85
600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 15.21
650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 38.06
665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 17.52
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 9.77
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.06
571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 28.51
408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 11.92
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 7.74
697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 4.15
611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 90.43
612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 96.28
613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 78.65
614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 106.57
000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2,093.12

PROSPERITY BANK
201409307702 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 10/03/2014
000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 14,246.56
201409307702 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 10/03/2014
400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 248.44
401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 596.93
403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 434.49
406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS 55.79
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 469.80
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 276.76
455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 171.88
456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 205.52
495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 335.56
497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 187.72
499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 378.37
510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 179.03

DISCOUNT

CHECK
NO

000000

000000

000000

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

35,539.14



10/09/2014
VENDOR SET:
BANK :

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

198

I-T4
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
19
21
25

1:35 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
01 Jackson County

FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

CHECK
NAME STATUS DATE
PROSPERITY BANK CONT
201409307702 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 10/03/2014
551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
000-2026 FICA FICA WITHHOLDINGS
201409307702 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 10/03/2014
400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

AMOUNT

106.
110.
1,550.
1,364.
103.
26.
253.
63.
167.
7.
30.
.69
124.
51.
.54
405.
.97
370.
484.
9,259.

414

58.
139.
101.

13.
109.

64.

40.

48.

78.

43.

88.

41.

24.

25.
362.
319.

24.
.25
59.
14.
39.
18.
.18
.10
29.

37
30
63
47
16
71
48
02
95
45
70

01
61

44

82
62
23

11
59
62
05
87
73
20
07
49
91
50
87
88
79
62
11
13

28
74
28
11

00

DISCOUNT

CHECK
NO

000000

000000

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT



10/09/2014 1:35 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE: 8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T4 201409307702 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 10/03/2014 000000
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 12.07
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2.00
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 94.82
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 97.06
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 86.72
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 113.34
99 000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2,165.49 37,096.00
2791 VALIC
1-029201408057640 VALIC DEFERRED COMP D 8/08/2014 000000
99 000-2056 VALIC DEFERRED VALIC DEFERRED COMP 450.00 450.00
2791 VALIC
1-029201408197655 VALIC DEFERRED COMP D 8/22/2014 000000
99 000-2056 VALIC DEFERRED VALIC DEFERRED COMP 450.00 450.00
2791 VALIC
1-029201409037665 VALIC DEFERRED COMP D 9/05/2014 000000
99 000-2056 VALIC DEFERRED VALIC DEFERRED COMP 450.00 450.00
2791 VALIC
1-029201409177699 VALIC DEFERRED COMP D 9/19/2014 000000
99 000-2056 VALIC DEFERRED VALIC DEFERRED COMP 450.00 450.00
2791 VALIC
1-029201409307702 VALIC DEFERRED COMP D 10/03/2014 000000
99 000-2056 VALIC DEFERRED VALIC DEFERRED COMP 1,050.00 1,050.00
287 NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
1-028201408057640 PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 8/08/2014 000000
99 000-2055 PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP 1,145.00 1,145.00
287 NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
1-028201408197655 PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 8/22/2014 000000
99 000-2055 PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP 1,145.00 1,145.00
287 NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
1-028201409037665 PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 9/05/2014 000000
99 000-2055 PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP 1,145.00 1,145.00
287 NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
1-028201409177699 PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 9/19/2014 000000

99 000-2055 PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP 1,145.00 1,145.00



10/09/2014
VENDOR SET: 01

1:35 PM

Jackson County

FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

BANK:
DATE RANGE:
VENDOR I.D.
287
I-028201409307702
99 000-2055
3234
I-022201408057640
99 000-2071
3234
I-022201408197655
99 000-2071
3234
I-022201409037665
99 000-2071
3234
I-022201409177699
99 000-2071
3234
I-022201409307702
99 000-2071
352

I-006201408057640

10 400-4203
10 401-4203
10 403-4203
10 406-4203
10 437-4203
10 450-4203
10 455-4203
10 456-4203
10 495-4203
10 497-4203
10 499-4203
10 510-4203
10 551-4203
10 560-4203
10 561-4203
10 562-4203
10 570-4203
10 595-4203
10 600-4203
10 650-4203
10 665-4203
19 437-4203

8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014

NAME

NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP
PEBSCO DEFERRED

OFFICE OF THE
CHILD SUPPORT
CHILD SUPPORT

OFFICE OF THE
CHILD SUPPORT
CHILD SUPPORT

OFFICE OF THE
CHILD SUPPORT
CHILD SUPPORT

OFFICE OF THE
CHILD SUPPORT
CHILD SUPPORT

OFFICE OF THE
CHILD SUPPORT
CHILD SUPPORT

TX CO & DIST RETIRE SYS

PENSION

FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,

ATTORNEY

#1

ATTORNEY

#1

ATTORNEY

#1

ATTORNEY

#1

ATTORNEY

#1

RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

CHECK

STATUS DATE

D 10/03/2014

PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP

D 8/08/2014
CHILD SUPPORT

D 8/22/2014
CHILD SUPPORT

D 9/05/2014
CHILD SUPPORT

D 9/19/2014
CHILD SUPPORT

D 10/03/2014
CHILD SUPPORT

D 8/22/2014
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION

AMOUNT

1,145.

412.
965.
702.
87.
830.
441,
306.
347.
591.
327.
.08
314.
167.
2,672.
2,070.
161.
41.
455,
9.
299.
103.
46.

644

00

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

63
73
86
13
31
73
20
69
05
36

75
41
11
47
15
71
78
69
13
73
28

DISCOUNT

CHECK

NO

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

PAGE: 16

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

1,145.00



10/09/2014 1:35 PM
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2014 THRU 10/31/2014
VENDOR I.D. NAME
352 TX CO & DIST RETIRE SYCONT
I-006201408057640 PENSION
21 560-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
25 571-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
29 408-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
31 450-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
32 697-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
41 611-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT
42 612-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT